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1. kvt. 
2006 

2. kvt. 
2006 

3. kvt. 
2006 

4. kvt. 
2006	

samle
t 

06 
 

1. kvt. 
2007	

2. kvt. 
2007 

Regionshospitalet  
Herning 98 78 99 92 92 93 106 

Regionshospitalet  
Holstebro 113 101 110 93 105 104 101 

Regionshospitalet  
Horsens, Brædstrup,  
Odder 

98 116 118 139 
118 

119 108 

Regionshospitalet  
Randers, Grenå 109 99 113 110 109 104 116 

Regionshospitalet  
Silkeborg 96 110 101 105 102 99 92 

Regionshospitalet  
Viborg, Skive,  
Kjellerup 

95 100 93 87 
94 

87 96 

Århus Universitets- 
hospital, Århus Syge- 
hus, Nørrebrogade 

79 91 81 87 
84 

96 91 

Århus Universitets- 
hospital, Århus  
Sygehus, Tage  
Hansens gade 

93 89 83 78 

86 

80 80 

Århus Universitets- 
hospital, Skejby 
Sygehus 

118 122 84 86 
100 

84 93 

Region Midtjylland - 
samlet 97 98 98 96 97 96 99 
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